2. HRVATSKA KUGLACKA LIGA SJEVER - ZENE

Poredak Ekipa
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SISCIA

ZKK VARAZDIN
ZKK SIDRA
MOSLAVINA
ELEKTRA

ZKK NOVSKA
JEDINSTVO
ZKK ZAPRESIC
KOPRIVNICA
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Sisak
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Zagreb
Kutina
Zagreb
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Sisak
ZapreSic
Koprivnica
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Konacni poredak
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Setovi

223,5:160,5
217 . 167
231: 153
230,5:1563,5
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189,5:194,5
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90,5:293,5
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Cunjevi
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- 3739
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